Edwards Protection Cannulae
Product Guide
your patients’ tomorrows
Edwards Protection Cannulae
Edwards Lifesciences is a global leader in cardiovascular cannulae and advanced cardioplegia products, dedicated
to partnering with surgeons and perfusionists to provide protection-based cannula solutions, ongoing education
and product support in order to provide the best possible outcomes for patients during cardiac surgery.
Through its close work with clinicians, Edwards has led the development of advanced cannulae that enable

C
an
n
u
la
e
EZ Glide aortic cannula
Arterial
Cannulae
OptiSite Arterial Cannula
3
15 cm effective length
20.8 cm overall length
Blunt Tip Introducer with Guidewire
Vented 3/8 inch connector
OPTI16 16 Fr. (5.3 mm)
OPTI18 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
OPTI20 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
OPTI22 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
80
100
120
140

es
s
Flow Rate (L/min), H2O at Room Temperature
Arterial
Cannulae
Aortic Cannula, Plastic Tip
This cannula features an angled plastic
tip attached to a wire-reinforced cannula
body, with a suture bump for securement
to the aorta.
10 units per case
9
11 inch (28 cm) overall length
Short 45° Curved Tip
3/8 inch vented connector
ARS020CSTA 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
ARS022CSTA 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
ARS024CSTA 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch non-vented connector
ARS020CSA 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
ARS022CSA 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
ARS024CSA 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
ARS020CS 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
ARS022CS 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
ARS024CS 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
Short 45° Curved Tip With Two Side Holes
3/8 inch acceptance
ARS022CHS 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
80° Curved Tip With Two Side Holes
3/8 inch acceptance
ARS020CH 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
ARS022CH 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
13 inch (33 cm) overall length
3/8 inch vented connector
AXA022 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
AXA024 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)

22 Fr. Curved
0
20
543210
Pr
es
su
Flow Rate (L/min), H2O at Room Temperature
24 Fr. Straight
24 Fr. Curved
8 inch (20 cm) overall length
Straight Beveled Tip
3/8 inch vented connector
SPC203122 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
AA018S 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
AA020S 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
AA022S 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
AA024S 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
45° Angled Tip
3/8 inch non-vented connector
SPC2161 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
SPC2014 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
AA018C 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
AA020C 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
AA022C 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
AA024C 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
12
Arterial
Cannulae
Aortic Cannula, Straight Beveled Tip
12 inch (30 cm) overall length
3/8 inch vented connector
AA020TFTA 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
AA022TFTA 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
AA024TFTA 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch non-vented connector
AA020TFA 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
AA022TFA 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
AA024TFA 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
AA020TF 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
AA022TF 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
AA024TF 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
8 inch (20 cm) overall length
3/8 inch non-vented connector
AAS020TFA 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
AAS022TFA 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)

Compatible with 1/4 inch acceptance
VP025 20 micron porous vent plug
Compatible with 3/8 inch acceptance
VP038 20 micron porous vent plug
Compatible with 3/8 inch connector
SPC2063 20 micron porous vent cap
Compatible with 3/8 inch acceptance and 3/8 inch connector
ISP3149 100 micron porous vent plug and vent cap
Vascular Tourniquet
2 per pouch
TK2 5 inch (12.7 cm) sheath
13
6 inch (15 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
Suture Bump
APC018B 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
APC020B 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
APC022B 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
APC024B 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
No Suture Bump
APC018 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
APC020 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
APC022 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
APC024 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
14
Arterial
Cannulae
Notes

VCS02890 28 Fr. (9.3 mm)
Vacuum Assist Venous Cannula
The low profile single stage venous cannula is designed specifically for use with vacuum
assist venous drainage, and features Thin-Flex construction and unique tip hole design to
provide increased venous drainage.
10 units per case
20
Venous
Cannulae
Venous
Cannulae
21
Malleable Single Stage Venous Cannula
14 inch (35 cm) overall length
1/4 inch or 3/8 inch acceptance
TFM018L 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
TFM020L 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
TFM022L 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
TFM024L 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
TFM026L 26 Fr. (8.7 mm)
TFM028L 28 Fr. (9.3 mm)
16 inch (40 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TFM030L 30 Fr. (10.0 mm)
TFM032L 32 Fr. (10.7 mm)
TFM034L 34 Fr. (11.3 mm)
TFM036L 36 Fr. (12.0 mm)
The malleable single stage venous cannula
features a one-piece, wire-reinforced cannula
body with an internal malleable wire, which
allows the cannula to be configured or shaped

Flow Rate (L/min), H2O at Room Temperature
32 Fr.
34 Fr.
36 Fr.
Thin-Flex Single Stage Venous Cannula
The one piece wire-reinforced Thin-Flex
single stage venous cannula features a
proprietary thin wall design that helps
maximize venous drainage. The tip has
multiple ports designed to increase
venous drainage.
10 units per case
Straight Open Lighthouse Tip
11 inch (28 cm) overall length
1/4 inch acceptance
TF012L 12 Fr. (4.0 mm)
TF014L 14 Fr. (4.7 mm)
TF016L 16 Fr. (5.3 mm)
14 inch (35 cm) overall length
1/4 inch or 3/8 inch acceptance
TF018L 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
TF020L 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
TF022L 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
TF024L 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
TF026L 26 Fr. (8.7 mm)
TF028L 28 Fr. (9.3 mm)
16 inch (40 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF030L 30 Fr. (10.0 mm)
TF032L 32 Fr. (10.7 mm)
TF034L 34 Fr. (11.3 mm)
TF036L 36 Fr. (12.0 mm)
TF038L 38 Fr. (12.6 mm)
TF040L 40 Fr. (13.3 mm)
Straight Open Lighthouse Tip with Multiple Side Holes
16 inch (40 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF032MH 32 Fr. (10.7 mm)
TF036MH 36 Fr. (12.0 mm)
22
Venous
Cannulae
40

Pr
es
s
Flow Rate (L/min), H2O at Room Temperature
32 Fr.
34 Fr.
36 Fr.
38 Fr.
40 Fr.
Venous
Cannulae
23
Right Angled Open Lighthouse Tip
11 inch (28 cm) overall length
1/4 inch acceptance
TF012L90 12 Fr. (4.0 mm)
TF014L90 14 Fr. (4.7 mm)
TF016L90 16 Fr. (5.3 mm)
14 inch (35 cm) overall length
1/4 inch or 3/8 inch acceptance
TF018L90 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
TF020L90 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
TF022L90 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
TF024L90 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
TF026L90 26 Fr. (8.7 mm)
TF028L90 28 Fr. (9.3 mm)
16 inch (40 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF030L90 30 Fr. (10.0 mm)
TF032L90 32 Fr. (10.7 mm)
TF034L90 34 Fr. (11.3 mm)
TF036L90 36 Fr. (12.0 mm)
TF038L90 38 Fr. (12.6 mm)
TF040L90 40 Fr. (13.3 mm)
Thin-Flex Single Stage Venous Cannula (continued)
90° Plastic Tip with Side Holes
11 inch (28 cm) overall length
1/4 inch acceptance
TF008O90 8 Fr. (2.7 mm)
TF010O90 10 Fr. (3.3 mm)
13 inch (33 cm) overall length
1/4 inch or 3/8 inch acceptance
TF012O90 12 Fr. (4.0 mm)
TF014O90 14 Fr. (4.7 mm)
TF016O90 16 Fr. (5.3 mm)
14 inch (35 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF018O90 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
TF020O90 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
15 inch (38 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF022O90 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
TF024O90 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
TF028O90 28 Fr. (9.3 mm)
24
Venous
Cannulae
Thin-Flex Single Stage Venous Cannula

Cannulae
Fem-Flex II Femoral Arterial Cannula
The femoral arterial cannula features
wire-reinforced ultra thin wall technology
that helps minimize kinking and maximize
flow rates, and a tapered tip and smooth
dilator-to-cannula transition for ease of
insertion.
27
Pediatric
5 units per case
7.75 inch (19.7 cm) overall length
2.6 inch (6.5 cm) effective length
1/4 inch vented connector
FEMII008AT 8 Fr. (2.7 mm)
FEMII010AT 10 Fr. (3.3 mm)
FEMII012AT 12 Fr. (4.0 mm)
FEMII014AT 14 Fr. (4.7 mm)
1/4 inch non-vented connector
FEMII008A 8 Fr. (2.7 mm)
FEMII010A 10 Fr. (3.3 mm)
FEMII012A 12 Fr. (4.0 mm)
FEMII014A 14 Fr. (4.7 mm)
Adult
1 unit per case
9.5 inch (24 cm) overall length
6.0 inch (15 cm) effective length
3/8 inch vented connector
FEMII016A 16 Fr. (5.3 mm)
FEMII018A 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
FEMII020A 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
3/8 inch non-vented connector
FEMII016AS 16 Fr. (5.3 mm)
FEMII018AS 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
FEMII020AS 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
FemTrak Femoral Venous Cannula
The FemTrak venous cannula features a
wire-reinforced ultra thin wall body that
helps minimize kinking and maximize

Femoral
Cannulae
The femoral venous cannula features a
wire-reinforced ultra thin wall body that
helps minimize kinking and maximize
flow rates, and a tapered tip and smooth
dilator-to-cannula for ease of insertion.
The distal portion of the cannula features
an extended section of drainage holes
designed to maximize venous drainage.
1 unit per case
VFEM Adult Femoral Venous Cannula
3/8 inch non-vented connector
29 inch (73 cm) overall length /
21.6 inch (55 cm) effective length
VFEM018 18 Fr. (6.0 mm)
VFEM020 20 Fr. (6.7 mm)
VFEM022 22 Fr. (7.3 mm)
34 inch (86 cm) overall length /
26.8 inch (68 cm) effective length
VFEM024 24 Fr. (8.0 mm)
VFEM028 28 Fr. (9.3 mm)
29
Fem-Flex II Pediatric Femoral Venous Cannula
9.5 inch (24 cm) overall length
1/4 inch non-vented connector
4.5 inch (11.5 cm) effective length
FEMII008V 8 Fr. (2.7 mm)
FEMII010V 10 Fr. (3.3 mm)
FEMII012V 12 Fr. (4.0 mm)
FEMII014V 14 Fr. (4.7 mm)
The femoral venous cannula features a
wire-reinforced ultra thin wall body that
helps minimize kinking and maximize
flow rates, and a tapered tip and smooth